" A
Budget 2026

Ausgaben
Kdt Rapport, DV
Spesen

Sitzungsgelder
Funktionen

Kurse

Beitrag Jugend-FW
Unterhalt EDV

Verschiedenes

Total

6°000.00
1°000.00
700.00
1’800.00
10’000.00
1'200.00
750.00
500.00

Einnahmen

21°950.00

Mitgliederbeitrage
Zinsertrag
GVB Kursbeitrage

Total

Verlust

Total

FVI 0 F?er%werband

Interlaken-0Oberhasli

18'000.00
50.00
1'500.00

19'550.00

2'400.00

21°950.00




