



## **Budget 2026**

<u>Ausgaben</u>		<u>Einnahmen</u>	
Kdt Rapport, DV	6'000.00	Mitgliederbeiträge	18'000.00
Spesen	1'000.00	Zinsertrag	50.00
Sitzungsgelder	700.00	GVB Kursbeiträge	1'500.00
Funktionen	1'800.00		
Kurse	10'000.00	Total	19'550.00
Beitrag Jugend-FW	1'200.00		
Unterhalt EDV	750.00		
Verschiedenes	500.00		
		Verlust	2'400.00
Total	21'950.00	Total	21'950.00